
1 UMROTVY

2 HMEESUV TORY H7  26 26

3 OIVIAHT MEUVES 11C 34 60

4 HBCIORA VOIT 12A 29 89

5 FDIIGMU BROCHAIT 7A  67 156

6 AGDRTUE DIBI A5  21 177

7 DFMATTA GAVEUR A10 30 207

8 DMATETE FA 6F  28 235

9 NIAASE[ ADMETTE 13D 64 299

10 EMEOSTU OrANAISE 8H  74 373

11 UBEDETU NOEMES K8  24 397

12 LGNEPTU DEBUTES N2  24 421

13 GALLESO PETUN O1  36 457

14 HAFGIUL LOASE 14D 23 480

15 ILHGQNE FLUAI 15H 45 525

16 HSUWLEO QING 14L 33 558

17 NURLEIO WELSH 10J 45 603

18 SJULLAO NIER 8C  23 626

19 NLRRCLA JOUGS O11 42 668

20 RKXRNPE CALL 5E  22 690

21 RZRXPN[ KEA J6  32 722

22 RZRNPNE LuX L10 46 768

ZEBU 4L  30 798

Coup

samedi 23 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


